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1 |Altemirov Deny 4002 102 12

2 |Lecluyze Warre 4072 57 9
3 |Van Langenhove Robin 4066 54

4 | Erstukajev Rasoel 4122 52 8

5 |Vander Aa Witse 4122 45 4
6 |Mortier Goéran 4002 42

7 | Christiaens Gilles 4122 36 9

8 |Genbrugge Kyandro 4071 35 6
9 |Temmerman Henri 4026 28

10 |Jongert Arne 4036 27 8

11 |Van Den Eede Felix 4103 26 10

12 |Bruggeman Jef 4042 25 11

13 |DHooghe Pieter-jan 4011 24 2

14 | Okuevi Salavddin 4045 24 12

15 |Aljija Seljamir 4042 24 10

16 |Van Raemdonck Lucas 4033 21 5
17 |De Koster Luciano 4033 19
18 |Aduyev Mohamed 4002 19

19 |Van Den Bosch Quinten 4009 18 7
20 |Avlokhovi llia 4006 18

21 |Roegiest Robin 4017 18 2

22 |Catfolis Dries 4011 18 1

23 |Marysse Brent 4023 17 4
24 |Burick Yeska 4037 16
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25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

46

48

Naam en Voornaam

Tunyck Manolito

De Roo Otto

Tierolf Pim

De Moor Tijn
Mignon Mats

De Keukeleire Mike
Bracke Jesse
Kazakbiev Ibragim
Gazgiriev Ismail

De Smijter Pieter-Jan
Van Der Haegen Jonas
Willaert Jarno
Haenen Ward

Struyf Carmilian
Akbary Abdulrhaman
De Witte Tim
Verleysen Tim
Durnez Stan

Marossi Ciandro
Gazgiriev Idris
Vanluchene Hannes
De Baecke Yaro
Sermon Seppe

De Pauw Quinten

Clubnr

4017
4002
4042
4064
4037
4064
4033
4002
4005
4023
4007
4070
4023
4072
4036
4011
4054
4072
4017
4005
4072
4070
4037
4007
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49
50
51
52
53

56

58
59

61

62

65
66
67

72

Naam en Voornaam

De Tavernier Quinten
Wauters Quinten
Loncke Brent
Foubert Lennert
Deforce Jacob
Duquenne Rune

Van Ransbeke Mathis
Rijckaert Andreas
Viaene Brent

Smet Ruben

Laby Alexander
Verstrepen Kamiel
Lerou Jasper

Ott Quinten

Rijckaert Loic

Van Den Bosch Kiandro
Benoit Kevin
Desmijter Jan

De Neve Tibo

Dehing Jason

Duprez Jils

Himpe Dries

Philips Rohan
Handekyn Lucas

Clubnr

4021
4100
4017
4122
4053
4025
4070
4066
4037
4006
4025
4036
4066
4122
4066
4009
4053
4023
4019
4007
4024
4037
4045
4025

uajund |ejuee jeejo)

10-9T ua.43y07 s,ejopnldo]

NN NN DNNWWWWWWREDPSPSEPRPRooooou oo

Heren U15

TO-€2Z J31ev )d

Wik NN

NININ W

NININNN

<
A~
=
(1]
>
Q.
(1]
=
3
o
=]
Q.
(0]
o
[=))]
Qo
o
N
o
N

C0-vT B €T |BISIoH M4

e
)
®
(0] =]
e | g | ¢
® > @ 3
~ = > e
() [vs] =
= = ()
; = 1 s
5 o @ o =
= o v o =
c < =3
E o ﬂ-‘ 3 =
o, N = o Iy
R ® o) S o
o N 1) = =
Q = ]
N —~ ~+ o
GE © N @
o N ()} ~
w © A ®
1
o [ =
o P
(=Y
N
1 1
2 2
1
4 1
5
1
1
1
1
4
4
1
2 1
3
2

3/4



Rng

Naam en Voornaam

75

85

Peters Alex
Wauman Jente
Chakhboulatov Idris
Chantzos Alexander
De Troyer Quinten
De Volder Elias
Handekeyn Lucas
Sargsyan Hayk
Tanaka Jolan

Van Delsen Brice
Van Hecke Dries
Van Hevel Ruben
Bowin Maxime

Clubnr

4036
4006
4034
4025
4061
4009
4025
4036
4061
4042
4025
4029
4023
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